
LEVEL 1 Instructor LEVEL 2 Instructor LEVEL 3 Instructor

9:00:00 AM
10:00:00 AM
11:00:00 AM NUCCA Protocol Cripe Certification Review Ishiyama
12:00:00 PM

1:00:00 PM
2:00:00 PM

3:00:00 PM
4:00:00 PM

5:00:00 PM
6:00:00 PM

NUCCA Spring 2025 Conference
San Diego, CA 
May 1-3, 2025

Intro to NUCCA & Case Management :  Cripe , Stockwell, Johnson

THURSDAY

Intro to Biomechanics Orem & Sherwood
Adjusting: Working through the 
phases

Zabelin,

Intro to Adjusting I Radwanski & Russamano
Intermediate Biomechanics Johnson

Working through 
challenging cases - I

LUNCH

Lapenski



LEVEL 1 Instructor LEVEL 2 Instructor LEVEL 3 Instructor

9:00:00 AM Vector Calculation 
(prev 4 Elements)

Orem & Johnson
Adjusting: Practicing with 
intent

Cripe

10:00:00 AM

11:00:00 AM

12:00:00 PM
1:00:00 PM
2:00:00 PM

3:00:00 PM

4:00:00 PM
5:00:00 PM
6:00:00 PM

FRIDAY

Limited Entry Workshop Part I: 
Biomechanics 

Radwanski, Sherwood, Fitzpatrick, 
Erwin, Zabelin, Russamano

Structural Analysis 
Part I

Langslet, Lapenski, 
Ishiyama

Adjusting: Setups
Foran & 
Portela 

Radwanski, Lapenski, Sherwood, 
Fitzpatrick, Erwin, Zabelin, Orem

Business Meeting

President's Banquet

Mentorship & Career Fair
Lunch

Intro to Adjusting II Foran & Russamano Advanced Imaging (CBCT) Johnson
Limited Entry Workshop Part II: 
Adjusting



LEVEL 1 Instructor LEVEL 2 Instructor LEVEL 3 Instructor
8:00

9:00:00 AM
10:00:00 AM XRay Positioning Zabelin & Langslet
11:00:00 AM Leg Check Foran

12:00:00 PM
Structural Analysis 
II

Langslet, Lapenski, 
Ishiyama

Fitzpatrick

1:00:00 PM
Headpiece 
Placement

Stockwell

2:00:00 PM
3:00:00 PM
4:00:00 PM
5:00:00 PM
6:00:00 PM

SATURDAY

Out of Pattern 
Biomechanics

NUCCA Rationale: Cripe 
Research Overview: Lapenski

Headpiece Placement 
(hands on)

Fitzpatrick
Working through 
challenging cases - II

Lapenski
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