

## NUCCA Spring 2025 Conference San Diego, CA May 1-3, 2025

## THURSDAY LEVEL 1 Instructor LEVEL 3 Instructor

	LEVEL 1	Instructor	LEVEL 2	Instructor	LEVEL 3	Instructor					
9:00:00 AM 10:00:00 AM	Intro to NUCCA & Case Management : Cripe , Stockwell, Johnson										
		Cripe	Certification Review	Ishiyama							
12:00:00 PM 1:00:00 PM			LUNCH								
2:00:00 PM	Intro to Biomechanics	Orem & Sherwood	Adjusting: Working through the phases	Zabelin,							
4:00:00 PM 5:00:00 PM		Radwanski & Russamano	Intermediate Biomechanics	Johnson	Working through challenging cases - I	Lapenski					
6:00:00 PM											

FRIDAY										
	LEVEL 1	Instructor	LEVEL 2	Instructor	LEVEL 3	Instructor				
	Vector Calculation (prev 4 Elements)	Orem & Johnson	Adjusting: Practicing with intent	Cripe	Limited Entry Workshop Part I:	Radwanski, Sherwood, Fitzpatrick,				
	Structural Analysis Part I	Langslet, Lapenski, Ishiyama	Adjusting: Setups	Foran & Portela	•	Erwin, Zabelin, Russamano				
11:00:00 AM										
12:00:00 PM	Mentorship & Career Fair									
1:00:00 PM	Lunch									
2:00:00 PM										
3:00:00 PM	Intro to Adjusting II	Foran & Russamano	Advanced Imaging (CBCT)	Johnson	•	Radwanski, Lapenski, Sherwood, Fitzpatrick, Erwin, Zabelin, Orem				
4:00:00 PM 5:00:00 PM	Rucingee Magting									
6:00:00 PM	President's Banquet									

tor									
NUCCA Rationale: Cripe									
Research Overview: Lapenski									
Lapenski									